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1 Contact persons 

General Corporate Services 

Ralf Roske SMC Deutschland GmbH 

Manager Key Account Management Automotive Technisches Büro Wolfsburg 

Tel.: +49 162-2999760 Berliner Ring 2 

E-Mail: roske.ralf@smc.de D-38440 Wolfsburg 

   

 

Office support 

Hans Bergen SMC Deutschland GmbH 

 Sales Office Bielefeld 

 Max-Planck-Str. 62 

E-Mail: VWGroup@smc.de D-32107 Bad Salzuflen 

 Tel.: +49 5222 99897-769 

 

Dorothea Sahlfeld SMC Deutschland GmbH 

 Headquarter 

 Boschring 13-15 

E-Mail: VWGroup@smc.de D-63329 Egelsbach 

 Tel.: +49 6103 402-120 

 

Field support 

Volkswagen Plants: Wolfsburg, Braunschweig, Salzgitter, Kassel, Hannover Gießerei 

Thomas Maneke SMC Deutschland GmbH 

Key Account Manager Automotive Technisches Büro Wolfsburg 

Tel.: +49 162 2999789 Berliner Ring 2 

E-Mail: maneke.thomas@smc.de D-38440 Wolfsburg 

   

 

Andreas Dinse SMC Deutschland GmbH 

Key Account Manager Automotive Technisches Büro Wolfsburg 

Tel.: +49 162 2999937 Berliner Ring 2 

E-Mail: dinse.andreas@smc.de D-38440 Wolfsburg 

   

Audi Plant: Ingolstadt 

Peter Huber SMC Deutschland GmbH 

Account Manager Automotive Sales Office Nürnberg 

Tel.: +49 162 2991113 Nordostpark 16 

E-Mail: huber.peter@smc.de D-90411 Nürnberg 

   



 

 

 

  

 

 

SMC_Deutschland_GmbH_Approval List_VW_Components_mechanic_20240101_en.docx 

Version 2.6 / 01.01.2024                                 KSU-Klasse 6.1 Page 8 of 100
 

Audi Werk: Neckarsulm 

Marco Gastel SMC Deutschland GmbH 

Key Account Manager Automotive Sales Office Stuttgart 

Tel.: +49 162 2999638 Böblinger Straße 29 

E-Mail: gastel.marco@smc.de D-71229 Leonberg 

   

Volkswagen Plant: Chemnitz 

Tom Bauer SMC Deutschland GmbH 

Account Manager Automotive Sales Office Leipzig 

Tel.: +49 162 2991093 Lindenthaler Hauptstraße 145 

E-Mail: bauer.tom@smc.de D-04158 Leipzig 

 Tel.: +49 341 609690 

Audi Plant: Györ, Hungary 

Peter Juranowitz SMC Pneumatik GmbH 

Sales - OEM HU/CEE 

Tel.: +36 23 513 227 Sales Office Törökbálint 

E-Mail: sales@smc.hu Torbágy utca 15-19. 

 H-2045 Törökbálint 

 Kd. Service: sales@smc.hu 

Volkswagen Plant: Polkowice, Poland 

Paweł Borowiec SMC Pneumatik GmbH 

Car Business Development Manager PL/CEE 

Tel.: +48 512 348 859 Regional Office & Training Centre Poznan 

E-Mail: p.borowiec@smc.pl Ul. Innowatorów 8 

 62-070 Dabrowa 

 Kundenservice: sales@smc.pl 

 

Mateusz Kędzierski SMC Pneumatik GmbH 

Technical Support Engineer PL/CEE 

Tel.: +48 784 001 621 Regional Office & Training Centre Poznan 

E-Mail: m.kedzierski@smc.pl Ul. Innowatorów 8 

62-070 Dabrowa 

 

 

Skoda Plant: Mlada Boleslav, Tschechien 

Petr Hettner SMC Pneumatik GmbH 

Sales Engineer CAR CZ/CEE 

Tel.: +420 739 389 660 Sales Office Mladá Boleslav 

E-Mail: p.hettner@smc.cz Tř. Václava Klementa 1459 

 293 01 Mladá Boleslav 

 Kundenservice: sales@smc.cz 

 

  


